Race Date

August 31, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team -

10 Hebron

Team Score (places):28

8144
8134
8139
8143
8138
8140
8135
8137
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Team -

Payton Schatz
Sarah Benjamin
Abby Getautas
Lexie Schatz

Liz Fox

Daisy Heath
Christa Bontempo
Natalie Egolf

23 Andrean

Team Score (places):88

8012
8010
8001
8005
8002
8006
8007
8009
8008
8004
8003
8011
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Team -

Kellyn Vale
Isabella Pradhan
Kaycee Crist
Alyson Janiga
Kayla Ericksen
Chloe Killion
Mary Liu
Casey Perz
Maya Martinez
Heather James
Olivia Hlebasko
Anka Rudloff

12 Rensselaer

Team Score (places):95

8267
8269
8265
8270
8271
8262
8263
8264
8272
8273
8274
8268
8266
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Riley Hickman
Lealison Korniak
Morgan Garrity
Kylie Nugent
Ashley Oliver
Madeline Barber
Emily Britt
Valerie Edelman
Courtney Scleman
Nicole Stath
Emily Tonner
Jocelyn Johns
April Hendon

Gavit XC Invitational - Girl's

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:30.56
0:33.69
1:03.48
1:28.37
2:39.61
3:01.98
3:50.50

0:00.00
0:41.03
0:59.06
1:08.25
3:18.90
3:37.07
4:43.75
5:47.63
7:19.90
8:38.07
11:02.13
11:05.18

0:00.00
0:21.69
1:02.11
1:51.32
2:18.21
2:21.58
2:33.07
2:45.02
2:47.47
4:03.47
4:33.98
4:48.90
9:49.99

Girls
Girl's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 21:13.00
10 1 1 20:29.78 20:29.78
10 2 3 21:00.34 41:30.12
11 4 7 21:03.47 1:02:33.59
12 7 14 21:33.26 1:24:06.85
11 14 28 21:58.15 1:46:05.00
12 22 50 23:09.39 2:09:14.39
9 27 77 23:31.76 2:32:46.15
9 More Than 7 24:20.28 2:57:06.43
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 22:16.02
11 3 3 21:02.57 21:02.57
10 10 13 21:43.60 42:46.17
11 15 28 22:01.63 1:04:47.80
12 17 45 22:10.82 1:26:58.62
9 43 88 24:21.47 1:51:20.09
10 48 136 24:39.64 2:15:59.73
10 52 188 25:46.32 2:41:46.05
10 More Than 7 26:50.20 3:08:36.25
9 More Than 7 28:22.47 3:36:58.72
10 More Than 7 29:40.64 4:06:39.36
9 More Than 7 32:04.70 4:38:44.06
9 More Than 7 32:07.75 5:10:51.81
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 22:41.88
10 8 8 21:35.21 21:35.21
10 12 20 21:56.90 43:32.11
11 20 40 22:37.32 1:06:09.43
10 26 66 23:26.53 1:29:35.96
11 29 95 23:53.42 1:53:29.38
10 31 126 23:56.79 2:17:26.17
9 36 162 24:08.28 2:41:34.45
11 More Than 7 24:20.23 3:05:54.68
12 More Than 7 24:22.68 3:30:17.36
10 More Than 7 25:38.68 3:55:56.04
11 More Than 7 26:09.19 4:22:05.23
10 More Than 7 26:24.11 4:48:29.34
10 More Than 7 31:25.20 5:19:54.54
1
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Race Date
August 31, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - 16 Hanover Central
Team Score (places):128

1 8118 Lindsey Kolanowski
2 8120 Olivia Umlauf

3 8117 Sammie Hunt

4 8119 Ivana Micic

5 8116 Makayla De Boer

6 8115 Destiny Albano

Team - 21 Highland
Team Score (places):143

1 8172 Clarissa Magley
2 8187 Jesenia Zendejas
3 8173  Moriah McCormick
4 8165 Kelly Eylander
5 8179 Abby Rivera
6 8162 Leah Clark
7 8161 Kimmie Betustak
8 8184 Morgan Vaclavik
9 8169 Danielle Hernandez
10 8174  Julie Neidow
11 8183 Andrea Scardine
12 8167 Carolyn Fiegle
13 8160 Cecilia Arceo
14 8186 Mia Zachery
15 8180 Chloe Rivera
16 8175 Casey Olah
17 8176 Renee Orosco
18 8164  Jacqueline Dondiego
19 8166 Mireya Felix
20 8181 AnnaRusso
21 8170 Brianne Homrich
Team - 18 North Newton

Team Score (places):219

1 8252 Kaila Moskalick

2 8251  Alyce Kessler

3 8249 Kirstin Crawford

4 8248  Shawna Bookwalter
5 8250 Gabby Jackson

6 8254  Thania Munoz
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Gavit XC Invitational - Girl's

Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Race

Overall
Grade Place
10 5
10 9
12 18
10 33
9 63
10 91
12 19
12 23
9 24
12 37
11 40
9 45
10 47
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 16
11 21
11 44
12 64
12 74
11 96

2

Cumulative
Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 4

5
14
32
65

128
219

Average Time: 23:15.54

21:06.71 21:06.71 0:00.00
21:35.34 42:42.05 0:28.63
22:23.64 1:05:05.69 1:16.93
24:04.43 1:29:10.12 2:57.72
27:07.59 1:56:17.71 6:00.88
31:29.18 2:27:46.89 10:22.47

Finish Position- 5

19
42
66
103
143
188
235

Average Time: 23:28.50

22:24.42 22:24.42 0:00.00
23:11.92 45:36.34 0:47.50
23:14.67 1:08:51.01 0:50.25
24:13.10 1:33:04.11 1:48.68
24:18.39 1:57:22.50 1:53.97
24:23.43 2:21:45.93 1:59.01
24:24.98 2:46:10.91 2:00.56
25:05.63 3:11:16.54 2:41.21
25:50.58 3:37:07.12 3:26.16
26:31.98 4:03:39.10 4:07.56
26:35.86 4:30:14.96 4:11.44
27:00.56 4:57:15.52 4:36.14
27:48.83 5:25:04.35 5:24.41
28:24.62 5:53:28.97 6:00.20
28:48.94 6:22:17.91 6:24.52
28:50.55 6:51:08.46 6:26.13
28:57.10 7:20:05.56 6:32.68
31:53.61 7:51:59.17 9:29.19
33:17.47 8:25:16.64 10:53.05
34:17.93 8:59:34.57 11:53.51
35:13.78 9:34:48.35 12:49.36

Finish Position- 6

16
37
81
145
219
315

Average Time: 24:54.12

22:07.20 22:07.20 0:00.00
23:05.84 45:13.04 0:58.64
24:21.74 1:09:34.78 2:14.54
27:09.84 1:36:44.62 5:02.64
27:45.98 2:04:30.60 5:38.78
32:43.78 2:37:14.38  10:36.58
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Race Date
August 31, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - 18 North Newton

Team Score (places):219
7 8253  Alicia Moskalick

Team - 11 Morton
Team Score (places):268

1 8238 Luna Mireles

2 8239 Celeste Rosillo

3 8237 Leslie Esquivel

4 8240 Brittany Sendejas

5 8236 Megan Brown
Team - 4 Morgan Twp

Team Score (places):272

1 8218 Hailey Haveck
2 8219 Mariah Haveck
3 8221 Megan McDaniel
4 8225 Jenna Sperry
5 8224 Deana Spears
6 8222  Erica Penner
7 8220 Morgan Jones
Team - 14 Whiting
Team Score (places):278
1 8380 Citlali Lopez
2 8371  Emily Brooks
3 8367 Victoria Acosta
4 8388 Samanta Zapien
5 8384  Ambria Sotello
6 8368  Anais Araujo
7 8383 Macie Plavec
8 8370 Chrysta Bishop
9 8377 Mireya Huizar
10 8373 Danielle Gomez
11 8374 Brianda Guadarrama
12 8385 Gwen Stricker
13 8375 Vanessa Hernandez
14 8379 Tanya Jimenez
15 8372 Kendra Davis
16 8381 Diana Lopez
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Gavit XC Invitational - Girl's

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Race
Overall
Grade Place
9 100
11 32
12 35
12 60
9 65
11 76
9 11
9 46
11 59
11 77
9 79
11 89
11 102
12 6
10 51
11 69
10 71
11 81
11 84
10 90
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
3

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 24:54.12

415 33:12.90 3:10:27.28  11:05.70

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 25:56.24

32 24:03.49 24:03.49 0:00.00
67 24:07.45 48:10.94 0:03.96
127 26:14.79 1:14:25.73 2:11.30
192 27:16.21 1:41:41.94 3:12.72
268 27:59.24 2:09:41.18 3:55.75

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 25:53.96

11 21:49.85 21:49.85 0:00.00

57 24:24.71 46:14.56 2:34.86
116 26:06.89 1:12:21.45 4:17.04
193 28:04.13 1:40:25.58 6:14.28
272 29:04.23 2:09:29.81 7:14.38
361 30:20.18 2:39:49.99 8:30.33
463 34:13.57 3:14:03.56 12:23.72

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 26:18.56

6 21:21.81 21:21.81 0:00.00
57 25:44.19 47:06.00 4:22.38
126 27:27.39 1:14:33.39 6:05.58
197 27:34.69 1:42:08.08 6:12.88
278 29:24.73 2:11:32.81 8:02.92
362 29:32.62 2:41:05.43 8:10.81
452 30:29.30 3:11:34.73 9:07.49
32:31.63 3:44:.06.36  11:09.82

32:33.83 4:16:40.19 11:12.02

32:35.47 4:49:15.66 11:13.66

33:59.48 5:23:15.14 12:37.67

35:32.93 5:58:48.07 14:11.12

35:44.68 6:34:32.75 14:22.87

36:04.27 7:10:37.02 14:42.46

37.09.98 7:47:47.00 15:48.17

37:34.48 8:25:21.48 16:12.67
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Gavit XC Invitational - Girl's

Race Date
August 31, 2013 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 20 West Side Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):283 Average Time: 26:02.58
1 8316 Antonise Christian 9 38 38 24:13.82  24:13.82 0:00.00
2 8314 Erika Bonds 10 41 79 24:18.53  48:32.35 0:04.71
3 8321 Troynesha Sago 11 54 133 25:51.50 1:14:23.85 1:37.68
4 8324 Najae Williams 9 72 205 27:36.50 1:42:00.35 3:22.68
5 8322 Kennecia Steele 12 78 283 28:12.53 2:10:12.88 3:58.71
6 8319 AmilLampley 12 80 363 29:17.18 2:39:30.06 5:03.36
Team - 17 Lake Station Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):313 Average Time: 26:46.74
1 8205 Karrie Denisiuk 10 42 42 24:19.79  24:19.79 0:00.00
2 8206 Rachel Gillespie 10 56 98 25:56.77 50:16.56 1:36.98
3 8211 Jessica Rivera 12 58 156 26:04.59 1:16:21.15 1:44.80
4 8207 Alejandra Gutierrez 10 70 226 27:31.88 1:43:53.03 3:12.09
5 8212 Kelia Sylvester 12 87 313 30:00.65 2:13:53.68 5:40.86
6 8209 Marsha Hoskins 10 101 414 33:23.74 2:47:17.42 9:03.95
7 8210 Guadalupe Martinez 11 104 518 36:57.26 3:24:14.68 12:37.47
Team - 13 Seton Academy Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):399 Average Time: 29:44.53
1 8301 Ebony Bailey 12 55 55 25:52.37 25:52.37 0:00.00
2 8302 Danielle Bailey 10 66 121 27:17.57 53:09.94 1:25.20
3 8305 Bria Gamble 11 86 207 29:58.10 1:23:08.04 4:05.73
4 8303 Alfantinee Boyd 11 95 302 32:41.87 1:55:49.91 6:49.50
5 8306 Melani McCoy 12 97 399 32:52.75 2:28:42.66 7:00.38
6 8304 KyraFord 10 99 498 33:02.66 3:01:45.32 7:10.29
Team - 5 Bishop Noll Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):414 Average Time: 30:03.05
1 8036 Katelyn Richardson 12 57 57 26:00.86 26:00.86 0:00.00
2 8033 Andrea Fremouw 12 82 139 29:26.89  55:27.75 3:26.03
3 8031 Kaelyn Czubak 12 88 227 30:08.65 1:25:36.40 4:07.79
4 8037 Anissa Villagomez 9 93 320 32:04.29 1:57:40.69 6:03.43
5 8034 Lindsey Ksiazek 10 94 414 32:34.54 2:30:15.23 6:33.68
Team - 22 Bowman Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):427 Average Time: 31:28.18
1 8060 Annette January 68 68 27:26.10 27:26.10 0:00.00

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 4 08/31/2013 11:16:57



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - 22 Bowman
Team Score (places):427

2 8068  Angel Standifer

3 8067 Asha Smith

4 8058 Diamon Hopkins

5 8069 Alicia williams

6 8064  kiara pratchett

7 8053 Alicia Davis

8 8055  Christina Goods
Team - 1 Calument

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 8080 Ashley Redd

2 8079 DeenaHayes

3 8078  Ashley Hawker
Team - 2 Griffith

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 8110 Brittany Burbridge

2 8112 Alejandra Leon

3 8114 Dara Meece
Team - 3 HAST

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 8126  Holly Dykstra

Team - 6 Roosevelt

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 8287 Teana Armstead

Team - 7 Wheeler
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 8347 Lindsey Arndt
2 8353 Abbie Janda
3 8352 Maddie Hill

4 8354  Aimee Kiel
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Gavit XC Invitational - Girl's

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 31:28.18
73 141 27:41.48  55:07.58 0:15.38
83 224 29:29.42 1:24:37.00 2:03.32
98 322 32:54.62 1:57:31.62 5:28.52
105 427 39:49.30 2:37:20.92 12:23.20
106 533 40:12.77 3:17:33.69 12:46.67
107 640 40:14.34 3:57:48.03 12:48.24
More Than 7 40:18.10 4:38:06.13 12:52.00
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 50 50 24:54.70  24:54.70 0:00.00
12 67 117 27:20.21 52:14.91 2:25.51
12 85 202 29:45.22 1:22:00.13 4:50.52
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 34 34 24:05.67 24:05.67 0:00.00
10 61 95 26:28.15  50:33.82 2:22.48
9 62 157 26:43.61 1:17:17.43 2:37.94
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 75 75 27:51.53  27:51.53 0:00.00
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 103 103 36:22.17 36:22.17 0:00.00
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 30 30 23:55.57 23:55.57 0:00.00
11 39 69 24:15.24  48:10.81 0:19.67
9 49 118 24:50.38 1:13:01.19 0:54.81
9 53 171 25:50.51 1:38:51.70 1:54.94
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Race Date
August 31, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - 15 Gavit
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 8102 Alexandria James
2 8100 Aulanah Bigham
Team - 19 River Forest

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 8280
2 8281

Caridad Ramos
Lauren Rothbauer
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Gavit XC Invitational - Girl's
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 25 25 23:18.33  23:18.33 0:00.00
10 92 117 31:38.41  54:56.74 8:20.08
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 13 13 21:57.58  21:57.58 0:00.00
12 28 41 23:37.24  45:34.82 1:39.66
6 08/31/2013 11:16:57



